

OTHER INFORMATION

Quarterly information (accumulated total) for the year ended March 31, 2016

	(Millions of yen)			
	Q1	First Half	Nine Months	Full-Year
Revenue	¥1,065,081	¥2,241,294	¥3,408,238	¥4,739,294
Profit before income taxes	(16,819)	(3,155)	16,828	131,822
Profit for the year attributable to owners of the parent	(18,903)	(15,956)	(10,679)	86,763
Basic earnings per share (Yen)	(9.14)	(7.71)	(5.16)	41.94

Quarterly information for the year ended March 31, 2016

	(Yen)			
	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4
Basic earnings per share	¥(9.14)	¥1.42	¥2.55	¥47.10